- Deputy Registrar Training Schedule 2012
The following is the Deputy Registrar Classes that are scheduled for:2012.. Reservations are reqmred for all
classes If no.one signs up for.a class it will be canceled.: The class locatlons are as follows
Fulton County Government Center: 130 Peachtree St S.W. 'Room 2186, Atlanta, GA Tel 404-730- 7072
Fulton County North Service Center: 7741 Roswell Rd.N.E.\Room 251, Sandy Springs, GA Tel 404-613-7675
Fulton Countv South Serv:ce Center: 5600 Stonewall Tell Rd; Room 105; College. Park GA Tel 404- 612—3050
1/19/2012 Thursday 5:30 PM North Serv. Center Ralph Evelyn
1/19/2012 Thursday 5:30 PM  [South Serv. Center Melodye Betty
1/21/2012 Saturday 10:00 AM  |GOVT. CENTER Beverly Caryn
1/26/2012 Thursday 5:30 PM GOVT. CENTER Beverly Caryn
2/2/2012 Thursday 5:30 PM South Serv. Center Melodye Betty
2/4/2012 Saturday 10:00 AM  |GOVT. CENTER Caryn Beverly
2/9/2012 Thursday 5:30 PM  |GOVT. CENTER Caryn Beverly
2/16/2012 Thursday 5:30 PM  [North Serv. Center Ralph Evelyn
2/18/2012 Saturday 10:00 AM  |GOVT. CENTER Marcia Betty
2/23/2012 Thursday 5:30 PM  [GOVT. CENTER Marcia Betty
3/1/2012 Thursday 5:30 PM South Serv. Center Melodye Betty
3/3/2012 Saturday 10:00 AM  [GOVT. CENTER Betty Marcia
3/8/2012 Thursday 5:30 PM  |GOVT. CENTER Betty Marcia
3/15/2012 Thursday 5:30 PM North Serv. Center Ralph Evelyn
3/17/2012 Saturday 10:00 AM  |GOVT. CENTER Beverly Caryn
3/22/2012 Thursday 5:30 PM  IGOVT. CENTER Beverly Caryn
4/5/2012 Thursday 5:30 PM South Serv. Center Melodye Betty
41712012 Saturday 10:00 AM  |GOVT. CENTER Caryn Beverly
4/12/2012 Thursday 5:30 PM  [GOVT. CENTER Caryn Beverly
4/19/2012 Thursday 5:30 PM North Serv. Center Ralph Evelyn
4/21/2012 Saturday 10:00 AM  [GOVT. CENTER Marcia Betty
4/26/2012 Thursday 530 PM  [GOVT. CENTER Marcia Betty
5/3/2012 Thursday 5:30 PM  |South Serv. Center Melodye Betty
5/5/2012 Saturday 10:00 AM  |GOVT. CENTER Betty Marcia
5/10/2012 Thursday 5:30 PM  [GOVT. CENTER Betty Marcia
5/17/2012 Thursday 5:30 PM  |North Serv. Center Ralph Evelyn
5/19/2012 Saturday 10:00 AM  |GOVT. CENTER Beverly Caryn
5/24/2012 Thursday 5:30 PM  |GOVT. CENTER Beverly Caryn
6/2/2012 Saturday 10:00 AM  |GOVT. CENTER Caryn Beverly
6/7/2012 Thursday 5:30 PM South Serv. Center Melodye Betty
6/14/2012 Thursday 5:30 PM GOVT. CENTER Caryn Beverly
6/16/2012 Saturday 10:00 AM  [GOVT. CENTER Marcia Betty
6/21/2012 Thursday 5:30 PM North Serv. Center Ralph Evelyn
6/28/2012 Thursday 5:30 PM  [GOVT. CENTER Marcia Betty
7/5/2012 Thursday 5:30 PM  [South Serv. Center Melodye Betty
7/7/2012 Saturday 10:00 AM  |GOVT. CENTER Beity Marcia
7/12/2012 Thursday 5:30 PM  |GOVT. CENTER Betty Marcia
7/19/2012 Thursday 5:30 PM North Serv. Center Ralph Evelyn
7/21/2012 Saturday 10:00 AM  |GOVT. CENTER Beverly Caryn
7/26/2012 Thursday 5:30 PM  |GOVT. CENTER Beverly Caryn
8/2/2012 Thursday 5:30 PM South Serv. Center Melodye Betty
8/4/2012 Saturday 10:00 AM  |GOVT. CENTER ~ |Caryn Beverly
8/9/2012 Thursday 5:30 PM  [GOVT. CENTER Caryn Beverly
8/16/2012 Thursday 5:30 PM North Serv. Center Ralph Evelyn
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8/1 8/201 2 Saturday 10:00 AM  [GOVT. CENTER Marcia Betty
8/23/2012 Thursday - 5:30 PM  |GOVT. CENTER Marcia Betty
9/1/2012 Saturday 10:00 AM  |GOVT. CENTER Betty Marcia
9/6/2012 Thursday 5:30 PM  |South Serv. Center Melodye Betty
9/13/2012 Thursday 5:30 PM GOVT. CENTER Betly Marcia
9/15/2012 Saturday 10:00 AM  |GOVT. CENTER Beverly Caryn
9/20/2012 Thursday 5:30 PM North Serv. Center Ralph Evelyn
9/27/2012 Thursday 5:30 PM  |GOVT. CENTER Beverly Caryn
10/4/2012 Thursday 5:30 PM  |South Serv. Center Melodye Betty
10/6/2012 Saturday 10:00 AM  |GOVT. CENTER Caryn Beverly
10/11/2012 Thursday 5:30 PM  |GOVT. CENTER Caryn Beverly
10//18/2012 Thursday 5:30 PM  |North Serv. Center Railph Evelyn
10/20/2012 Saturday 10:00 AM  |GOVT. CENTER Marcia Betty
10/25/2012 Thursday 5:30 PM GOVT. CENTER Marcia Betty
11/12012 Thursday 5:30 PM  |South Serv. Center Melodye Betty
11/3/2012 Saturday 10:00 AM  [GOVT. CENTER Betty Marcia
11/8/2012 Thursday 5:30 PM  |GOVT. CENTER Betty Marcia
11/15/2012 Thursday 5:30 PM  |North Serv. Center Ralph Evelyn
11/17/2012 Saturday 10:00 AM  |GOVT. CENTER Beverly Caryn
11/22/2012 Thursday 5:30 PM GOVT. CENTER Beverly Caryn
12/1/2012 Saturday 10:00 AM  [GOVT. CENTER Caryn Beverly
12/6/2012 Thursday 5:30 PM  |South Serv. Center Melodye Betty
12/13/2012 Thursday 5:30 PM  |GOVT. CENTER Caryn Beverly
12/15/2012 Saturday 10:00 AM  |GOVT. CENTER Marcia Betty
12/20/2012 Thursday 5:30 PM  |North Serv. Center Ralph Evelyn
12/27/2012 Thursday 530 PM  |GOVT. CENTER Marcia Betty
Please call Marcia Ridley at 404-612-7042 or email her at Marcia.Ridley@fultoncountyga.gov to schedule
your class.




